
 
 

                          Clinical Lab Expo Schedule 
 

EXHIBITOR MOVE-IN 
Exhibitor move-in will be based on assigned target freight arrival. Please reference the 
color-coded plan for assigned move-in schedule. All exhibits must be set by 2 p.m. on 
Monday, July 24. 

 

 
Thursday July 20, 2023 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Friday July 21, 2023 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Saturday July 22, 2023 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Sunday July 23, 2023 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Monday July 24, 2023 8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

 

EXHIBIT HOURS 
 

Tuesday July 25, 2023 9:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
   Clinical Lab Expo Happy Hour* 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday  July 26, 2023 9:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday July 27, 2023 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

 
EXHIBITOR MOVE-OUT 
 

Thursday July 27, 2023 12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Friday July 28, 2023 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Saturday July 29, 2023 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

 
*Clinical Lab Expo Happy Hour 
Mix and mingle at AACC’s Clinical Lab Expo Happy Hour, Tuesday, July 25 from 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. This 
event is being held as an exclusive non-compete activity to bolster networking between laboratorians and 
exhibitors.  In addition to complimentary beverages and snacks, exhibitors are encouraged to host lite bites 
or signature cocktails/mocktails in their booths during this time. For more information and to get information 
on how to order catering for this event contact meghan.leahy@spargoinc.com 

mailto:meghan.leahy@spargoinc.com

